
Name:

Daytime Tel:

Email:

Preferred collection date:

| ORDER DEADLINE MONDAY 15TH DECEMBER  | Amendments to your order can not be made after this date
PLEASE TAKE BOTH COPIES OF YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO THE DELI IN THE FARM SHOP  

A 50% DEPOSIT IS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ORDERING, WITH THE BALANCE DUE UPON COLLECTION OF YOUR ORDER.

PLEASE USE CAPITAL LETTERS!

Tick this box if you’d like to sign up to our mailing list. 

Deli
Christmas

01373 830702

C L A S S I C  C H E E S E  B OX  Somerset Brie, Smoked Cheddar, Colston Bassett, Goats’ Log, 
Singletons Extra Mature Cheddar, Quince Jelly, Chutney (Serves 4-6)

L U X U RY  C H E E S E  B OX  Cornish Yarg, Kalbach, Baron Bigod, Montagnolo, Brebirousse, 
Singletons Extra Mature Cheddar, Quince Jelly, Chutney (Serves 6-8)

CHEESE BOXES
Price	 Qty Required

£22.50

£32.50

Carefully curated selections of cheese, 
presented in a box.

To order singular cheeses, or a selection of your own choice, please leave a note in the box overleaf. 
If you’re not sure what you would like, give us a call, or better still drop in to peruse our abundant cheese counter, where you can 
get recommendations from our cheesy experts (and even have a little taste). Please note, all cheeses are subject to availability. 
If a particular cheese is unavailable, we will replace it with a suitable alternative of equivalent value. We regret, we are unable to box  
customers’ own choice of cheeses when ordered at the counter - only when pre-ordered using this form.

R A R E  ROA S T  T O P S I D E  O F  B E E F  (Sliced)

C U R E D  H O M E - C O O K E D  H A M  (Sliced)

A WHOLE HOME-COOKED HAM (approx. 6.5kg)

H A L F  A  H O M E - C O O K E D  H A M  (approx. 3.25kg)

A QUARTER HOME-COOKED HAM (approx. 1.62kg)

H O N E Y  ROA S T  H A M  (Sizes as above)

COOKED MEATS

£3.70
per 100g

£2.10
per 100g

£2.10
per 100g

£2.10
per 100g

£2.10
per 100g

£24.00
per kg

			   Qty/
			   Amount
			   Req’d Small	 Large

£4.75	 £6.00

Weight required

GREEK SALAD Delicious feta cheese, 
olives, cucumber, tomatoes & red onion

WALDORF SALAD Crunchy celery, 
sultanas & onion in a light mayonnaise

POTATO SALAD A classic potato 
salad with onions, fresh chives & mayo

COLESLAW ~ 95p per 100g
Fresh crunchy veg in creamy mayo.

SALADS
Small salads serve 2-3, large serves 4-5

		  Quantity
	 Price	 Required

	 £4.50
	 each

	 £3.50
	per slice

	 £3.75

	 £3.25

STUFFED HALF AUBERGINE WITH 
RATATOUILLE, CHEDDAR & PESTO

POTATO PEPPER TORTILLA

SALMON & DILL TIMBALE

COURGETTE, TOMATO & BASIL  TIMBALE

GLUTEN FREE
	 Quantity
Price	 Required

£4.50
each

£3.25
each

STUFFED HALF AUBERGINE 
RATATOUILLE WITH 
SALSA VERDE (GF) 

SPICED SWEET POTATO 
& SPINACH SAMOSA

VEGAN

Please use our weight ranges, recommended number of 
servings/slices etc., as an approximate guide only. 

Please note, all our hams are cooked on site, and are therefore subject to availability.



PLEASE USE CAPITAL LETTERS!

01373 830702

Deposit received:

Date:

Balance received:

Date:Deli

SAVOURY PIES 	 	 Quantity
	 Price	 Required

	 £5.00
	
	 £5.00
	
	 £5.00
	
	 £32.00

	 £4.00

	 £38.00

	 £38.00

	 £POA

BEEF, MUSHROOM & ALE PUFF PASTRY PIE ( for 1)

CREAMY CHICKEN & VEG PUFF PASTRY PIE ( for 1)

BEEF, KIDNEY & ALE PUFF PASTRY PIE ( for 1)

Whole (Approx 8 servings):

	 By the slice (for 1)

CHICKEN, HAM & LEEK SHORTCRUST PIE (Approx 8 servings) 

BEEF & RED WINE SHORTCRUST PIE (Approx 8 servings)

SALMON EN CROUTE ~ puf f  pastr y, wi th  parma ham & pesto (Approx 8-10 portions)

GALA PIE ~ Shor tcr ust  pastr y, sur rounding sausagemeat, 
ham, and an egg centre. 

£

£

SPINACH & FETA QUICHE

SPRING ONION & TOMATO QUICHE

BROCCOLI & SMOKED CHEDDAR QUICHE

CARAMELISED ONION QUICHE

MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE QUICHE

SALMON & DILL QUICHE

MUSHROOM & BACON QUICHE

CHORIZO & SUNDRIED TOMATO QUICHE

QUICHES  
Our quiches are homemade at the farm,  
using double cream, eggs & cheddar. 
Each serves approximately 8 people.

 		  Qty
Price	 Req’d

£32.00

£28.00

£32.00

£30.00

£32.00

£40.00

£32.00

£32.00

Big shortcrust pies & little puff pastry pies, all cooked, assembled and 
freshly baked at the farm.

Caramelised onion quiche, mini  past ies, 
a  pork pie, sausage rol ls , Scotch egg, 
coleslaw, pink pickled onions, & vine tomatoes

New!SHARING BOARD
     					   
All homemade using produce from the farm. 	 Qty

     	 Required

 £48  (Serves 4)

 	 Qty
Price	 Req’d

£4.00

£3.50

£4.50

£3.85

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.40

SAUSAGE ROLL

CHEESE, ONION & HERB ROLL

BEEF & VEGETABLE PASTY

STILTON & MUSHROOM PASTY

SCOTCH EGG

CRANBERRY & CHESTNUT PORK PIE

PORK PIE

SPANAKOPITA (Feta & Spinach)

SAVOURY
PASTRIES

A perfect
portion for 1

	 £35.00

	 £30.00

	 £3.25

	 £2.95

	 £13.00

	

	
	 By the	 Qty
	 Slice	 Req’d

	

	
	 	 Qty
	 Whole	 Req’dTRAYBAKES 

MINCE PIE BLONDIE 

OLD SCHOOL CAKE

WHEAT-FREE 

CARROT CAKE LOAF

CHRISTMAS SWEET SELECTION	

	
		  Qty
	 Whole	 Req’d

	 £40.00

	 £42.00

	 £30.00

	 £42.00 

	 £9.50

	 £9.75

	 £9.50

	 £10.00

	

	
		  Qty
	 Half	 Req’d

	 £20.00

	 £21.00

	 £15.00

	 £21.00

	

	 £19.95

FESTIVE CAKES 

COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE 

AUNT GRACIE’S FRUITCAKE 

Terry’s CHOCOLATE 
ORANGE FUDGE CAKE

GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE

YULE LOG

CHEESECAKES 

LEMON CHEESECAKE 

BAILEYS & 
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

BLACK FOREST 
BAKED CHEESECAKE

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
CHEESECAKE

Can’t see your usual deli treat here? Please just ask!


