

## Christmas ORDER FORM

| ORDER DEADLINE MONDAY 15TH DECEMBER | Amendments to your order can not be made after this date

PLEASE TAKE BOTH COPIES OF YOUR COMPLETED FORM TO THE DELI IN THE FARM SHOP

A 50% DEPOSIT IS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ORDERING, WITH THE BALANCE DUE UPON COLLECTION OF YOUR ORDER.

	PLEASE USE CAPITA	L LETTERS!			
Name:					
Email:			Tick this box if you'd like	e to sign up t	to our mailing list.
Daytime Tel:					
Preferred coll	lection date:				
		G. of No. of No. of No.			
CHEESE BOXES		Carefully curated selections of cheese, presented in a box.		Price	Qty Required
CLASSIC C	HEESE BOX Somers	et Brie. Smoked Cheddar. Colston Bassett. Goats' Lo			

To order singular cheeses, or a selection of your own choice, please leave a note in the box overleaf.

If you're not sure what you would like, give us a call, or better still drop in to peruse our abundant cheese counter, where you can get recommendations from our cheesy experts (and even have a little taste). Please note, all cheeses are subject to availability. If a particular cheese is unavailable, we will replace it with a suitable alternative of equivalent value. We regret, we are unable to box customers' own choice of cheeses when ordered at the counter - only when pre-ordered using this form.

COOKED MEATS			Qty/ Amount Req'd
RARE ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEE	EF (Sliced)	£3.70 per 100g	
CURED HOME-COOKED HAM	(Sliced)	£2.10 per 100g	
A WHOLE HOME-COOKED HAM	M (approx. 6.5kg)	£2.10 per 100g	
HALF A HOME-COOKED HAM	(approx. 3.25kg)	£2.10 per 100g	
A QUARTER HOME-COOKED HA	M (approx. 1.62kg)	£2.10 per 100g	
HONEY ROAST HAM (Sizes as abo	ove)	£24.00 per kg	

Singletons Extra Mature Cheddar, Quince Jelly, Chutney (Serves 4-6)

Singletons Extra Mature Cheddar, Quince Jelly, Chutney (Serves 6-8)

LUXURY CHEESE BOX Cornish Yarg, Kalbach, Baron Bigod, Montagnolo, Brebirousse,

Please note, al	l our hai	ms are coo	ked on site	, and are	theretore	subject to	availability.

GLUTEN FREE	Price	Quantity Required
STUFFED HALF AUBERGINE WITH RATATOUILLE, CHEDDAR & PESTO	£4.50 each	
POTATO PEPPER TORTILLA	£3.50 per slice	
SALMON & DILL TIMBALE	£3.75	
COURGETTE, TOMATO & BASIL TIMBALE	£3.25	

SALADS Small salads serve 2-3, large serves 4-5	Small £4.75	Large £6.00
GREEK SALAD Delicious feta cheese, olives, cucumber, tomatoes & red onion		
WALDORF SALAD Crunchy celery, sultanas & onion in a light mayonnaise		
POTATO SALAD A classic potato salad with onions, fresh chives & mayo		
COLESLAW ~ 95p per 100g Fresh crunchy veg in creamy mayo.	Weight required	

£22.50

£32.50

VEGAN	Price	Quantity Required
STUFFED HALF AUBERGINE RATATOUILLE WITH SALSA VERDE (GF)	£4.50 each	
SPICED SWEET POTATO & SPINACH SAMOSA	£3.25 each	

Please use our weight ranges, recommended number of servings/slices etc., as an approximate guide only.

SAVOURY PIES	Big shortcrust pies & little puff pastry p freshly baked at the farm.	ies, all cooked, assembled and	Price	Quantity Required
BEEF, MUSHROOM & ALE	£5.00			
CREAMY CHICKEN & VEG	PUFF PASTRY PIE (for 1)		£5.00	
BEEF, KIDNEY & ALE PUFF	£5.00			
GALA PIE ~ Shortcrust pa	stry, surrounding sausagemeat,	Whole (Approx 8 servings):	£32.00	
ham, and an egg centre.		By the slice (for 1)	£4.00	
CHICKEN, HAM & LEEK SI	£38.00			
BEEF & RED WINE SHORT	£38.00			
SALMON EN CROUTE ~ pt	off pastry, with parma ham & pesto (2	Approx 8-10 portions)	<b>£PO</b> Ā	

QUICHES  Our quiches are homemade at the farm, using double cream, eggs & cheddar.  Each serves approximately 8 people.	Price	Qty Req'd
SPINACH & FETA QUICHE	£32.00	
SPRING ONION & TOMATO QUICHE	£28.00	
BROCCOLI & SMOKED CHEDDAR QUICHE	£32.00	
CARAMELISED ONION QUICHE	£30.00	
MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE QUICHE	£32.00	
SALMON & DILL QUICHE	£40.00	
MUSHROOM & BACON QUICHE	£32.00	
CHORIZO & SUNDRIED TOMATO QUICHE	£32.00	

SAVOURY PASTRIES	A perfect portion for 1	Price	Qty Req'd
SAUSAGE ROLL		£4.00	
CHEESE, ONION	& HERB ROLL	£3.50	
BEEF & VEGETAB	LE PASTY	£4.50	
STILTON & MUSH	ROOM PASTY	£3.85	
SCOTCH EGG	£4.00		
PORK PIE	£4.00		
CRANBERRY & CH	£4.50		
SPANAKOPITA (Fe	eta & Spinach)	£4.40	



SHARING BOARD	£48	(Serves 4)
---------------	-----	------------

New!

All homemade using produce from the farm.

Qty Required

Caramelised onion quiche, mini pasties, a pork pie, sausage rolls, Scotch egg, coleslaw, pink pickled onions, & vine tomatoes

## CHRISTMAS SWEET SELECTION

TRAYBAKES         Slice         Req'd         Whole         Req'           MINCE PIE BLONDIE         \$3.25         \$35.00           OLD SCHOOL CAKE         \$2.95         \$30.00           WHEAT-FREE         \$2.95         \$30.00	CHEESECAKES	Whole	Qty Req'd	Half	Qty Req'd
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE  BLACK FOREST BAKED CHEESECAKE  ESPRESSO MARTINI CHEESECAKE  FESTIVE CAKES  COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE  AUNT GRACIE'S FRUITCAKE  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE  \$9.50  TRAYBAKES  MINCE PIE BLONDIE  \$21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00  £21.00	LEMON CHEESECAKE	£40.00		£20.00	
BAKED CHEESECAKE  ESPRESSO MARTINI CHEESECAKE  FESTIVE CAKES  COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE  AUNT GRACIE'S FRUITCAKE  FETTY'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE FUDGE CAKE  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE  THAYBAKES  MINCE PIE BLONDIE  \$30.00  \$21.00  \$221.00  \$221.00  \$221.00  \$221.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$21.00  \$2		£42.00		£21.00	
CHEESECAKE  FESTIVE CAKES  COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE £9.50  AUNT GRACIE'S FRUITCAKE £9.75  Terry'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE FUDGE CAKE  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE £10.00  YULE LOG  TRAYBAKES  By the Slice Req'd Whole Req'  MINCE PIE BLONDIE £3.25 £35.00  OLD SCHOOL CAKE £2.95 £30.00  WHEAT-FREE		£30.00		£15.00	
COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE £9.50  AUNT GRACIE'S FRUITCAKE £9.75  Terry'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE FUDGE CAKE £9.50  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE £10.00  YULE LOG £19.95  TRAYBAKES By the Slice Req'd Whole Req' MINCE PIE BLONDIE £3.25 £35.00  OLD SCHOOL CAKE £2.95 £30.00  WHEAT-FREE		£42.00		£21.00	
AUNT GRACIE'S FRUITCAKE £9.75  Terry's CHOCOLATE ORANGE FUDGE CAKE  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE £10.00  YULE LOG  TRAYBAKES  By the Slice Req'd Whole Req' MINCE PIE BLONDIE £3.25 £35.00  OLD SCHOOL CAKE £2.95 £30.00  WHEAT-FREE	FESTIVE CAKES				
Terry's CHOCOLATE ORANGE FUDGE CAKE  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE £10.00  YULE LOG  TRAYBAKES  By the Slice Req'd Whole Req' MINCE PIE BLONDIE  \$3.25  CLD SCHOOL CAKE  \$2.95  £30.00	COFFEE & WALNUT CAKE	£9.50			
ORÂNGE FUDGE CAKE  GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE £10.00  YULE LOG  TRAYBAKES  By the Slice Req'd Whole Req'  MINCE PIE BLONDIE  \$3.25  CLD SCHOOL CAKE  \$2.95  £30.00	AUNT GRACIE'S FRUITCAKE	£9.75			
YULE LOG         £19.95           TRAYBAKES         By the Slice         Qty Req'd         Whole Req'           MINCE PIE BLONDIE         £3.25         £35.00           OLD SCHOOL CAKE         £2.95         £30.00           WHEAT-FREE         £2.95         £30.00	1 *	£9.50			
TRAYBAKES         By the Slice         Qty Req'd         Whole Req'           MINCE PIE BLONDIE         £3.25         £35.00           OLD SCHOOL CAKE         £2.95         £30.00           WHEAT-FREE	GINGERBREAD BUNDT CAKE	£10.00			
TRAYBAKES         Slice         Req'd         Whole         Req'           MINCE PIE BLONDIE         £3.25         £35.00           OLD SCHOOL CAKE         £2.95         £30.00           WHEAT-FREE	YULE LOG			£19.95	
OLD SCHOOL CAKE £2.95 £30.00  WHEAT-FREE	TRAYBAKES			Whole	Qty Req'd
WHEAT-FREE	MINCE PIE BLONDIE	£3.25		£35.00	
GLDDON GLWD LOLD	OLD SCHOOL CAKE	£2.95		£30.00	
CAPPOT CAVE LOAF	WHEAT-FREE				
£13.00	CARROT CAKE LOAF			£13.00	

Can't see your usual deli treat here? Please just ask